Stjarnspelsrekord kvinnor

REKORD STJARNSPELEN KVINNOR

Klass/Gren

F8
60m
200m
Langd
Kula
Boll

F9
60m
200m
Langd

Hojd
Kula
Boll

F10
60m
200m
600m
Langd
Hojd
Kula
Spjut

F11

60m

60m Hack
200m
600m
Langd
Tresteg
Hojd

Kula
Spjut

F12

60m

80m

60m Hack
200m
600m
Langd
Tresteg

Rekordinnehavare

Hedvig Pettersson -00
Elsa Sjogren -08

Hedvig Pettersson -00
Johanna Larsson -92
Johanna Gustavsson -90

Kajsa Karlén -98

Saga Fredriksson -07
Kajsa Karlén -98
Hedvig Pettersson -00
Hedvig Pettersson -00
Johanna Larsson -92
Carolin Naslund -98

Ebba Johannesson -06
Hanna Hermansson -95
Alexandra Sérensen -99
Kajsa Karlén -98

Hedvig Pettersson -00
Johanna Larsson -92
Mali Halldorsson -06

Sandra Térnros -95
Erika Persson -88
Hanna Hermansson -95
Ella Sjodin -97

Sandra Térnros -95
Melina Holse -99
Martina Borgler -94
Sandra Andersson -90
Emelie Olsson -05

Ebba Wulcan -03

Sanna Henriksson -92
Therese Gustavsson -85
Emilia Kjellberg -96
Hanna Hermansson -95
Therese Gustavsson -85
Emilia Kjellberg -96

Klubb

Kils AIK
Saffle FIK
Kils AIK
Filipstads IF
Uddevalla IS

KFUM Arvika FK
Kungahalla AIK
KFUM Arvika FK
Kils AIK

Kils AIK
Filipstads IF

SK Bore

IFK Sunne FI
Kils AIK

Falu IK

KFUM Arvika FK
Kils AIK
Filipstads IF
Norway, NOR

Gavle IF

IF Géta

Kils AIK

SK Bore
Gavle IF
Linkoping GIF
SK Bore
KFUM Arvika
Saffle FIK

Saffle FIK

KFUM Arvika
Kils AIK

IFK Sunne

Kils AIK Friidrott
Kils AIK

IFK Sunne

Rekord

9,35
35,43
3,95
6,19
25,94

9,12
31,95
4,16
4,16
1,32
7,43
35,79

8,97
30,08
1.58,59
4,57
1,38
10,36
22,64

8,25
10,98
27,96
1.48,6m
4,89
8,84
1,52
10,83
22,86

8,53
10,70
10,06
27,54
1.44,71
5,19
10,77

2008
2016
2008
2000
1998

2007
2016
2007
2009
2009
2001
2007

2016
2005
2009
2008
2010
2002
2016

2006
1999
2006
2008
2006
2010
2005
2001
2016

2015
2004
1997
2008
2007
1997
2008



Hojd
Spjut
Diskus
Kula
Slagga
Stav

F13

60m

80m

60m Hack
200m
600m
Langd
Tresteg
Hojd

Spjut
Diskus
Kula
Slagga
Stav

F14

80m
100m
80m Hack
200m
300m
800m
Langd
Tresteg

Hojd
Spjut
Diskus
Kula
Slagga
Stav

F15

80m
100m
80m Hack
200m
300m
800m

1000m
Langd

Madelene Olsson -85
Vibeke Engen -02

Kari Mette Hole -91
Martina Borgler -94

Ida Stenback -99
Karoline W. Johansen -97

Ebba Wulcan -03
Emma Bjorkman -86
Ulrika Nyhlén -93
Irene Ekelund -97
Amanda Helgesson
Fanny Jansson -01
Emilia Kjellberg -96
Madelen Olsson -85
Cajsa Hedlund -86
Vibeke Engen -02
Elina Karvonen -01
Ida Stenback - 99
Elina Karvonen -01
Emma Johansson-02

Katharina Graman -03
Irene Ekelund -97
Malin Olsson -88
Henriette Jaeger -03
Mathilde Myhrvold - 98
Mathilde Myhrvold - 98
Irene Ekelund -97
Emilia Kjellberg -96
Victoria Dronsfield -91/Elin
Johansson - 98
Henriette Slattum -89
Matilda Astrém -95
Agnes Larsson -97
Sarah Mikkelsen -02
Sandra Bergenulf -96

Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen -99
Emilia Kjellberg -96

Sandra Ostby - 97

Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen -99
Caroline Sandsjoe -92

Anna Danielsson-84
Lisbeth Jakobsson -87
Madeleine B.-Delmar -96
Kaiza Karlén - 98

IF Gota
Norway, NOR
IL Roos Friidrett
SK Bore

SK Bore

Lgten Friidrett

Saffle FIK

IF Gota
MoélIndals AIK
Kils AIK
Hanvikens SK
IFK Sunne FI
IFK Sunne FI
IF Gota

SK Bore
Norway, NOR
IF Vingarna
SK Bore

IF Vingarna
Stocksaters IF

Tyreso FK
Kils AIK

Kils AIK
Norway, NOR
Norway, NOR
Norway, NOR
Kils AIK

IFK Sunne Fl
IF Gota/ IFK
Kristinehamn
Strémmen IF
Gefle IF

IF Gota
Norway, NOR
Falu IK

Norway, NOR
IFK Sunne FI
Tumba IK
Norway, NOR
IF Gota

SK Bore

Askim Friidrett
IFK Goteborg Fl
KFUM Arvika

1,60
39,79
35,40
12,73
39,88
2,25

8,19
10,36
9,71
26,38
1,39,22
5,40
11,37
1,60
1,60
44,74
40,54
14,63
46,63
2,70

10,18
12,02
11,98
25,96
41,76
2.15,4
5,46
10,95

1,66
43,76
44,23
13,55
51,32
2,87

10,40
12,38
12,11
25,93
40,83
2.24,96
2.24,96
3.02,17
6,03

1998
2014
2003
2006
2011
2009

2016
1999
2006
2010
2017
2014
2009
1998
1999
2015
2014
2012
2014
2015

2017
2011
2002
2017
2002
2012
2011
2010
2005 &
2012
2003
2009
2011
2016
2010

2014
2011
2012
2014
2007
1999
2002
2010
2013



Tresteg
Hojd
Spjut
Diskus
Kula
Slagga
Stav

Fl16
100m
100m Hack
200m
800m
1500m
Langd
Hojd
Spjut
Diskus
Kula
Slagga
Stav

F17
100m
100m Hack

200m
300m hack
800m
1500m
Langd
Tresteg
Hojd

Spjut

Diskus
Kula
Slagga
Stav

F19

100m
200m

300 m hack
800m
Spjut
Diskus

Kula

Slagga

Stav

Frida Johansson -95

Lisa Engman -94

Carolin Naslund - 98
Nadia Shirafkan-Nejad -95
Agnes Larsson - 97

Sarah Mikkelsen -02
Anna Ogenvall -92

Emilia Kjellberg - 96
Emilia Kjellberg - 96
Emilia Kjellberg - 96
Inget Resultat

Mari Rud -01

Kaiza Karlén - 98
Emilia Kjellberg - 96
Carolin Naslund - 98
Lovisa Sjostrand - 97
Lisa Einarsson - 96
Anna Goétberg -01
Minna Svard -98

Caroline Sandsjoe -92
Frida Johansson -95

Caroline Sandsjoe -92
Minna Svard -98

Malin Bjergestam -88
Kristin Edqvist Servold -93
Emilia Kjellberg -96

Kristin Franke Bjorkman -91
Victoria Dronsfield -91
Emilia Amb -92

Nadia Shirafkan-Nejad -95
Carolina Hjelt -85

Linn Forssell -97

Lisa Piscator -97

Emilia Kjellberg -96

Ida Hansen -93

Agnes Johansson -95
Matilde Myhrvold -98
Rebekka Engen -96

Ida Stenback -99
Amanda Malmehed -98
Linn Forssell -97

Erica Edstrém -97

IF Géta
Kils AIK
SK Bore
IF Géta
IF Géta
Norway, NOR
IF Géta

IFK Sunne FI
IFK Sunne FI
IFK Sunne FI
Norway, NOR
KFUM Arvika
IFK Sunne FI
SK Bore

IF Castor

Eds SK Friidrott
Vasteras FK
IF Gota

IF Gota
IF Gota

IF Gota

IF Gota

Kils AIK

IF Gota

IFK Sunne FI
IF Gota

IF Gota
Balsta IK

IF Gota
Huddinge AIS
Motala AIF

IFK Kristinehamn

IFK Kristinehamn
KFUM Arvika
Trollhattans FIK
Norway, NOR
Norway, NOR

SK Bore
Linkdpings GIF
Motala AIF

IFK Kristinehamn

11,51
1,65

46,64
48,98
14,62
54,17
2,56

12,28
14,74
25,45

4:53.95
5,97
1,68
47,53
41,63
13,87
66,28
3,35

12,05
14,78

24,84
44,17
2.24,36
5.22,44
5,96
11,58
1,75
44,43

43,07
15,42
65,16
3,25

12,14
25,47
45,21
2.14,85
46,20
42,33
13,84
57,81
3,35

2010
2009
2013
2010
2012
2017
2007

2011
2011
2011

2017
2014
2012
2014
2013
2012
2017
2010

2008
2012

2007
2014
2004
2009
2013
2008
2007
2009

2012
2002
2014
2014

2015
2012
2013
2013
2014
2017
2016
2016
2016



Langd
Hojd

Kvinnor
100 m
100m Hack
200m
800m
3000m
Langd
Tresteg
Hojd
Spjut
Diskus
Kula
Slagga

K vet
200m

Emilia Kjellberg -96
Victoria Dronsfield -91

Erica Pettersson -90
Frida Johansson -95
Irene Ekelund -97

Pia Thomasson -65
Anette Wahlstrom -67
Ida Hansen -93

Linda Svensson -83
Sofie Skoog -90
Elisabeth Hoglund -90
Sofia Larsson -88
Mikaela Johansson -84
Tracey Andersson -84

Resultaten justerade enligt WAVA

Annelie Seidl -63

IFK Sunne FI
IF Gota

IF Géta
Tjalve IF Norrkdping
Kils AIK

IF Gota

IF Géta
KFUM Arvika
KFUM Arvika
IF Gota

IF Géta
Ullevi FK
Arla IF

Ullevi FK

Gillberga Lista IF

5,75
1,80

12,00
14,46
24,88
2.14,76
9.50,73
6,21
11,37
1,78
45,88
54,35
13,81
67,46

24,74

2015
2010

2011
2017
2011
1998
2000
2013
2000
2013
2015
2015
2007
2016

2008



